
Rain 08-09

SIERRA FOOTHILL REC RAINFALL TOTALS

For the Year 2008 -2009

9/4/2009

CURRENT RAINFALL 1962-2009 AVERAGE
MONTH Observed Cumulative % of Monthly Cumulative

Monthly Total Average

September 0.00 0.00 0 0.39 0.39
October 1.02 1.02 47 1.77 2.16
November 2.57 3.59 59 3.97 6.13
December 3.76 7.35 67 4.87 11.00
January 1.99 9.34 56 5.61 16.61
February 5.60 14.94 70 4.66 21.27
March 3.38 18.32 72 4.01 25.28
April 0.72 19.04 69 2.22 27.50
May 3.08 22.12 78 0.94 28.44
June 0.98 23.10 80 0.39 28.83
July 0.00 23.10 80 0.06 28.89
August 0.00 23.10 80 0.12 29.01
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